
KEY CONTACTS

NORTHERN REGION

NATIONAL VARIETY 
TRIALS OFFICER
Laurie Fitzgerald
Laurie.Fitzgerald@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 5595 7712

TOOWOOMBA
214 Herries Street
TOOWOOMBA, QLD 4350

P:+61 7 4571 4800
northern@grdc.com.au

SENIOR MANAGER 
EXTENSION AND 
COMMUNICATION 
(NATIONAL)
Luke Gaynor
Luke.Gaynor@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 3666 5367

GROWER RELATIONS 
MANAGER
Richard Holzknecht
Richard.Holzknecht@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 0877 3865

GROWER RELATIONS 
MANAGER
Susan McDonnell 
Susan.McDonnell@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 3662 2649

COMMUNICATIONS 
MANAGER
Toni Somes
Toni.Somes@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 3662 2645

MANAGER 
COMMERCIALISATION
Chris Murphy
Chris.Murphy@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 2277 2070

grdc.com.au

SENIOR REGIONAL 
MANAGER 
Gillian Meppem
Gillian.Meppem@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 0927 9328

CONTRACT 
ADMINISTRATOR AND 
PANEL SUPPORT
Tegan Slade
Tegan.Slade@grdc.com.au   
M: +61 4 2728 9783 

CONTRACT AND TEAM 
ADMINISTRATOR
Brianna Robins
Brianna.Robins@grdc.com.au  
P: +61 7 4571 4800 

MANAGER CHEMICAL 
REGULATION 
(NATIONAL)
Gordon Cumming
Gordon.Cumming@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 2863 7642

CROP PROTECTION 
MANAGER
Vicki Green
Vicki.Green@grdc.com.au  
M: +61 4 2904 6007

CONTRACT 
ADMINISTRATOR
Linda McDougall
Linda.McDougall@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 7283 2502

BUSINESS AND COMMERCIAL GROUP

GROWER EXTENSION AND COMMUNICATIONS GROUP

GENETICS AND ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES GROUP

APPLIED RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT GROUP

OPERATIONS GROUP

SENIOR MANAGER 
CROP PROTECTION 
(NATIONAL) 
Emma Colson
Emma.Colson@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 5595 8283

SENIOR MANAGER 
AGRONOMY, SOILS, 
NUTRITION AND 
FARMING SYSTEMS 
(NATIONAL)
Michael Bange
Michael.Bange@grdc.com.au
M: +61 4 4876 6881 

MANAGER AGRONOMY, 
SOILS, NUTRITION AND 
FARMING SYSTEMS
Kaara Klepper
Kaara.Klepper@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 7774 2926

MANAGER AGRONOMY, 
SOILS, NUTRITION AND 
FARMING SYSTEMS 
John Rochecouste
John.Rochecouste@grdc.com.au 
M: +61 4 7774 2924

http://www.grdc.com.au
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